NATURE
FIOUSE

AULAS DE SURF
SURF LESSONS

AULAS INDIVIDUAIS
ne—opn—cne LESSONS

12 AULA
/ first lesson

22 AULA

/ second lesson
a

/ third lesson
a

/ fourth lesson

52 AULA
/ fifth lesson

PROXIMAS AULAS
/ following lessons

AULAS PARA DOIS
LESSONS o

12 AULA
/ first lesson

22 AULA
/ second lesson

32 AULA
/ third lesson

42 AULA
/ fourth lesson

52 AULA
/ fifth lesson

PROXIMAS AULAS
/ following lessons

www.santacruznaturehouse.com

110,00€
105,00€
100,00€
95,00€

. 90,00€

90,00€

160,00€
155,00€
150,00€
140,00€
130,00€

130,00€

| ®@O©®

IVA INCLUIDO A TAXA EM VIGOR.
VAT INCLUDED AT THE CURRENT RATE.



